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User group(s)

Xylem: PT_EXT

Head

Shaft power P2

Efficiency

DOMO GRI 11A
22.1%

  Eff.

DOMO GRI 11A (P2)
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0

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

18

20

22

24

[m]

0.0

0.4

0.8

1.2

1.6

[kW]

0
4
8

12
16
20
24
[%]

0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0 1.2 1.4 1.6 [l/s]

Betriebsdatenvorgabe
Foerderstrom

Foerderhoehe

Pumpendaten
Fabrikat
Ty p

Hydraulische Daten (Betriebspunkt)
Foerderstrom

Foerderhoehe

Max. shaf t power 1.2 kW

0 m

0 l/s

DOMO GRI 11

Gewicht 20.8 kg

ISO9906

Note:

Abmessungen
B 204
C 242
H 446
H1 104
H2 60
X Rp 1"

mm

44
2

140

260

n240

10
0 47

24
4

n20
8

Rp
1"

Leistungsdaten bezogen auf:
Water, pure [100%] ; 4°C; 1000kg/m³; 1.57mm²/s

Motordaten
Rated power P2 Nom. Speed

Rated v oltage
Schutzart
Permitted v oltage tolerance +/- 10%

Insulation class

Fequenz Phase
Bemessungsstrom

1.1 kW 2900 rpm
50 1~

240 V 6.84 A
IP X8 F

Nullf oerderhoehe
Suction side

Discharge side

Ty pes of  installation 1 phase motor v ersion

24.6 m
Drehzahl

Submersible waste water pump

2900
rpm

Materials / seals
Pump body
Impeller
SUCTION COVER
Fixing ring

Cast iron / ASTM Class 30

PBT
Cast iron / ASTM Class 30

Stainless steel / AISI 304

Wellendichtung

Fixed Assembly
Elastomers
Springs

Silicon carbide
NBR

AISI 316

Rotating Assembly Silicon carbide

AISI 316Other Components

Lowara

E-Mail Adresse
Telefonnummer

Contact
Firmenname
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